%omord  SPEC SHEET

KoolMore 21 in. One Glass Door Commercial Display

Merchandiser Refrigerator Cooler in Black, ETL Listed, 8 cu.
ft.

Model: KM-MDR-1GD-8C
FEATURES

Ample Showcase Space: With 8 cu. ft. capacity, showcase
beverages, snacks, or perishable goods conveniently,
ensuring easy customer access.

Maximum Visibility: The sleek glass door design offers
maximum visibility.

Auto Defrost
ETL Listing for Safety and Sanitation

1-Year Parts and Labor Warranty.

4 Casters for easy moving when cleaning etc.
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TECHNICAL SPECS

Dimensions

Length

Height

Width

Interior Depth

Interior Width

Interior Height

Shelfwidth

Shelfdepth

Depth Excluding Handles
Depth Including Handles
Depth Less Door

Depth With Door Open 90 Degrees
Power Cord Length

Minimum Back Air Clearance In
Minimum Side Air Clearance In

Capacity
Gross Cubic Feet

Net Cubic Feet
Individual Shelf Capacity

Features & Materials

Door Style

Number Of Doors
Number Of Shelves
Defrost Type

Refrigerant Type
Temperature Control Type
Temperature Range
Ambient Temperature Range
Casters

Interior Material

Exterior Material

Shelf Material Type

Noise

Electric & Certifications

Amps

Phase
Voltage
Wattage
Hertz

Plug Type
Certifications

21.06
60.04
20.67
16.06
17.91
46.26
14.17
17.32
19.84
19.84
17.91
40.27
63

4 in.
4in.

7.7

88 Ibs.

Swing

1

3

No Frost
R-600a

34-50 F

104 F

2

Pre-coated Inner Liner
Cold Rolled Steel Sheet
Coated Steel Wire
48.5dB

2

1

115

165

60

NEMA 5-15P

ETL Listed for Safety and NSF Certified for Sanitation
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CERTIFICATIONS

706 Eastern Parkway STE 1G, Brooklyn NY 11213
718-576-6342
K(X)lMore info@koolmore.com



